
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fergus Falls  (3) at Little Falls  (4)
Section 6A,  Tuesday, January 28, 2020

1001 SE 5th Avenue
Little Falls, Minnesota 

Arena: Exchange Arena  Time: 7:20PM - 9:14PM
Official Scorer:  Kevin Sowada  Attendance: 
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Little Falls 
Tony Couture  Coaches

 Starters
35 Dane Couture    Jr  G
07 Joe Majerle    Jr  D
29 Reece Hubbard    Sr  D
09 Gabe Hirsch    Jr  F
33 Nicholas Stevens    Jr  F
04 Ryan Buckallew    Sr  F

Fergus Falls 
Mike Donaghue

 Starters
01 Ben Swanson    Fr  G
02 Kaden Peterson    Sr  D
07 Hayden Shol    Sr  F
18 Isaac Young    Jr  F
19 Cole Zierden    So  F
25 Michael DeBrito    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
08 Jake Czajkowski    Jr  F
11 Hudson Filippi    Fr  F
13 Tauer Morrison    Jr  D
14 Marshall Anez    Jr  D
15 Gunnar Gustafson    Jr  F
16 Tyler Brickey    Jr  F
17 Coltin Johnson    Fr  D
18 Carter Oouthoudt    8th  F
19 Hayden Johnson    So  F
21 Matthew Cooper    Fr  D
22 George Moore    So  D
27 Matt Filippi    Fr  F
28 Mason Doble    Sr  F
31 Adam Funk    Sr  G

03 Isaac Johnson    Fr  F
05 Maveric Kalenberg    Jr  F
08 Andrew Johnson    So  D
09 Sterling Andrews    Jr  F
10 Carter Thielke    So  F
12 Colton Partain    Jr  D
15 Logen Schake    Jr  F
22 Wyatt Goetz    Jr  D
27 Cole Wentworth    So  D
28 Owen Babolian    So  D
35 Scott VanVoorhis    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

LF

FF

 Shots on Goal

LF

FF

1 4 0

1 1 1

 5

 3

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

LF

FF

 20 

 4 

 0 

 1 

 15 

 5 

 4 

 1 

 9 

 18 

 0 

 1 

 44 

 27 

 4 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

LF

FF

 2 4:00 3 5:39  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

LF- 35 Dane Couture  

LF- 31 Adam Funk  

FF- 01 Ben Swanson  

FF- 35 Scott VanVoorhis  

3 51:00 4 3 5 4 18 17  27  24

3 51:00 20 20 15 11 9 9  44  40

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Justin Morrison

(Ref) Andrew Hasbargain

(Ref) Derek Schmeck

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  LF 33 Nicholas Stevens   16:12  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

FF 15 Logen Schake Interference (2) 1 1:48

1 4:47 FF ES 18 Isaac Young

2 0:33 LF ES 33 Nicholas Stevens 04 Ryan Buckallew 09 Gabe Hirsch

2 2:00 LF ES 15 Gunnar Gustafson 27 Matt Filippi 19 Hayden Johnson

FF 12 Colton Partain Cross Checking (2) 2 8:20

2 11:05 LF ES 33 Nicholas Stevens 09 Gabe Hirsch

FF 12 Colton Partain Tripping (2) 2 14:33

2 16:12 LF PP 33 Nicholas Stevens 09 Gabe Hirsch 04 Ryan Buckallew

2 16:45 FF ES 10 Carter Thielke

LF 04 Ryan Buckallew Slashing (2) 3 0:30

3 8:09 FF ES 25 Michael DeBrito 19 Cole Zierden

LF 19 Hayden Johnson Holding (2) 3 9:04

 End of Game


